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5 6 7 10 13 18 3 5 13 10 11 7 4 7 15 5 13 3 5 3 5 13 8 5 11 9 4 11 10 5 9 12 7 10

1 3001 M Bachus, Christoph G 1866 5 4 1161 8 180 "100" 180 200 145
2 5070 O Zirkler, Holger G 1862 5 4 1121 8 161 200 "130" 200 180
3 1010 N Gattke, Dirk G 1842 4 4 1062 6 200 200 180 200
4 4107 S Wohlhüter, Thomas G 1788 5 4 1028 8 "115" 180 200 200 180
5 1012 N Günther, Oliver G 1760 3 3 1200 6 180 200 180
6 5149 O Zahn, Thomas G 1751 6 4 991 6 200 180 "161" 180 "161" 200
7 3040 M Mayer, Markus G 1697 4 4 956 6 200 180 200 161
8 1042 N Arndt, Sven G 1693 7 4 973 11 180 "115" "161" "125" 180 180 180
9 4019 S Drost, Dietmar G 1671 9 4 911 7 "161" "180" 200 "110" "180" 180 180 "161" 200

10 3022 M Hummel, Andreas G 1652 9 4 911 6 "161" "110" "145" 200 "130" "145" 161 200 180
11 4032 S Glaser, Mario G 1642 4 4 901 5 180 161 200 200
12 4177 S Keß, Michael G 1600 2 2 1200 8 200 200
13 4020 S Drost, Peter G 1572 9 4 870 7 "130" 200 "161" "115" "145" "145" 161 180 161
14 1074 N Önder, Ismail G 1563 6 4 861 8 200 180 "130" 161 161 "145"
15 1005 N Schuman, Jens G 1562 4 4 911 7 161 200 145 145
16 1054 N Henkel, Jens G 1561 5 4 945 9 "92" 145 110 161 200
17 4124 S Fischer, Andreas G 1557 3 3 1051 6 145 161 200
18 1091 N Alsdorf, Andreas G 1508 4 4 872 7 145 161 200 130
19 1065 N Jösch, Michael G 1446 2 2 1066 7 180 200
20 5100 O Klier, Lutz G 1375 5 4 790 6 "125" 130 145 180 130
21 1008 N Woidasky, René G 1356 7 4 775 12 145 "105" "120" "115" 145 130 161
22 5116 O Wöllner, Sven G 1347 4 4 836 7 115 130 161 105
23 1089 N Felsch, Sascha G 1340 2 2 960 5 200 180
24 1072 N Fischer, Harald G 1332 4 4 750 8 130 161 130 161
25 5037 O Kroh, Thomas G 1331 3 3 881 6 125 200 125
26 5128 O Glashagen, Jörg G 1307 4 4 771 6 125 125 125 161
27 4254 S Fuchs, Thomas G 1281 5 4 740 6 120 130 "110" 161 130
28 3098 M Rappelt, Matthias G 1261 3 3 736 5 145 200 180
29 4011 S Bihler, Werner G 1261 3 3 861 7 125 145 130
30 2051 W Schmitz, Thomas G 1244 5 4 561 3 "145" 161 200 161 161
31 4137 S Reile, Susanne G 1205 8 4 705 9 "84" 130 "120" "120" "100" 125 125 120
32 4003 S Bartel, Detlef G 1196 6 4 650 6 "105" "125" 161 125 130 130
33 2042 W Schneider, Ansgar G 1172 2 2 881 5 161 130
34 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 1150 4 4 575 5 120 130 180 145
35 5131 O Neuperdt, Dirk G 1145 5 5 510 5 110 105 130 145 145
36 5062 O Wernicke, Timo G 1130 4 4 620 6 130 145 115 120
37 4075 S Ruf, Stefan G 1123 5 4 613 8 "92" 115 145 120 130
38 4110 S Gruber, Thomas G 1075 5 4 595 6 130 120 "92" 115 115
39 4048 S Knopf, Rainer G 1066 3 3 630 5 130 161 145
40 4016 S Colditz, Wolfgang G 1003 4 4 562 6 125 105 96 115
41 5029 O Janik, Holger G 1001 3 3 661 7 105 125 110
42 4092 S Stiegler, Michael G 992 10 4 307 3 180 "110" 180 "145" "125" 180 "105" "100" 145 "125"
43 4255 S Fuchs, Petra G 982 5 4 568 6 "80" 92 92 110 120
44 5112 O Westermann, Mike G 977 5 5 422 4 105 115 120 115 100
45 5015 O Eckhardt, Bernd G 901 3 3 566 5 110 110 115
46 3137 M Langer, Erich G 827 1 1 666 4 161
47 1038 N Behrend, Matthias G 822 3 3 437 4 130 125 130
48 5135 O Gruner, André G 816 2 2 525 5 161 130
49 4052 S Kronthaler, Thomas G 806 1 1 710 6 96
50 1066 N Stecker, Wilfried G 805 1 1 695 5 110
51 5010 O Dietze, Gunnar G 757 0 0 757 6
52 1075 N Tönnies, Jörg G 725 2 2 510 5 100 115
53 3053 M Schmittgen, Harald G 721 2 2 341 2 180 200
54 5157 O Schmidt, Sebastian E 601 1 1 505 5 96
55 3021 M Huhn, Thomas G 597 0 0 597 4
56 4196 S Werneth, Josef G 594 4 3 264 3 120 105 x 105
57 5042 O Nitschke, Thomas G 580 1 1 400 2 180
58 2096 W Richter, Lars G 580 3 3 145 1 180 130 125
59 4161 S Keß, Markus G 572 0 0 572 5
60 4068 S Rduch, Wolfgang G 540 0 0 540 4
61 4149 S Kellermann, Dieter G 516 1 1 420 5 96
62 4100 S Waldmann, Ulrich G 514 4 4 149 2 76 105 84 100
63 3004 M Bickendorf, Markus G 500 1 1 355 3 145
64 1056 N Flunker, Matthias G 486 1 1 366 3 120
65 4091 S Sperr, Stefan G 470 0 0 470 4
66 3144 M Schwalbach, Michael G 460 0 0 460 4
67 3049 M Rosskopf, Manfred G 460 1 1 335 3 125
68 4250 S Kaufmann, Fritz G 454 2 2 248 3 96 110
69 5095 O Junghans, Rico G 355 2 2 115 1 120 120
70 4210 S Gloge, Marco G 352 2 2 172 2 88 92
71 4267 S Heydenreich, Bertram G 346 0 0 346 3
72 5065 O Wohlleben, Bernd G 317 1 1 217 2 100
73 - O Heyne, Andreas ? 316 1 1 206 2 110
74 2076 W Schneider, Bettina G 306 0 0 306 2
75 - O Eckardt, Fank ? 306 1 1 161 1 145
76 4240 S Zimmermann, Thomas G 305 0 0 305 3
77 4063 S Pichler, André G 300 0 0 300 2
78 3171 M Hübner, Hans G 291 2 2 0 0 161 130
79 4262 S Neumann, Uwe G 288 0 0 288 3
80 5093 O Börger, Marcel G 250 1 1 105 1 145
81 - S Fink, Folker ? 245 2 2 0 0 120 125
82 3134 M Wind, Andreas G 215 0 0 215 2
83 - O Krauß, Jan ? 206 1 1 110 1 96
84 5066 O Wolf, Helmut G 203 2 2 0 0 88 115
85 5022 O Gehler, Tom G 200 1 1 0 0 200
86 - S Gnida, Jürgen ? 196 1 1 96 1 100
87 4219 S Hotzelt, Robert G 193 0 0 193 2
88 4218 S Scheibe, David G 184 1 1 88 1 96
89 1078 N Löffler, Markus G 176 0 0 176 2
90 3114 M Arenz, Markus G 161 0 0 161 1
91 3097 M Lackmann, Andreas G 145 1 1 0 0 145
92 4217 S Fleschhutz, Peter G 145 1 1 0 0 145
93 - W Güntner, Robbin ? 145 1 1 0 0 145
94 4265 S Goth, Robert G 136 0 0 136 2
95 3089 M Baltes, Thomas G 130 0 0 130 1
96 3064 M Steinhage, Thomas G 130 0 0 130 1
97 1053 N Schumann, Katrin G 130 0 0 130 1
98 2074 W Kollmeyer, Markus G 130 0 0 130 1
99 4182 S Baumann, Uwe G 125 0 0 125 1
100 - O Schlag, Jörg ? 125 1 1 0 0 125
101 2054 W Tönsmann, Gerd G 125 1 1 0 0 125
102 1105 N Bräutigam, Jürgen G 120 1 1 0 0 120
103 5023 O Greiner-Adam, Ingo G 120 1 1 0 0 120
104 - O Gempelis, Boris ? 120 1 1 0 0 120
105 4295 S Warnken, Thomas G 120 1 1 0 0 120
106 2050 W Budde, Hans-Dieter G 120 1 1 0 0 120
107 4302 S Hofmann, Herbert G 115 1 1 0 0 115
108 - S Krieg, Charly ? 115 1 1 0 0 115
109 3071 M Wenzel, Hartmut G 110 0 0 110 1
110 5046 O Polster, Sven G 110 0 0 110 1
111 4286 S Wolff, Walter G 110 1 1 0 0 110
112 - S Meyer, Heinrich ? 110 1 1 0 0 110
113 1100 N Stölting, Marc G 105 1 1 0 0 105
114 - O Riemer, Steffen ? 105 1 1 0 0 105
115 - O Polster, Dietmar G 105 1 1 0 0 105
116 4299 S Keitel, Michael G 105 1 1 0 0 105
117 5134 O Schwertfeger, Jens E 100 0 0 100 1
118 4066 S Ponto, Wilfried G 100 0 0 100 1
119 5004 O Blagnies, Heiko G 100 1 1 0 0 100
120 3061 M Steger, Eva Maria G 96 0 0 96 1
121 - S Stotz, Andreas ? 96 0 0 96 1
122 1090 N Stange, Nils G 92 0 0 92 1
123 5119 O Fritsche, Manfred G 88 0 0 88 1
124 5139 O Grubert, Lothar G 84 0 0 84 1
125 5140 O Stirle, Bernd G 80 0 0 80 1
126 4096 S Treusch, Jochen G 80 0 0 80 1
127 - O Brömme, Claus ? 76 0 0 76 1
128 4009 S Becker, Christian G 72 1 1 0 0 72
129 - S Schmid, Armin ? 54 0 0 54 1
…

Übertrag

P
un

kt
e

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ef
ah

re
n)

S
po

rtk
re

is

Ta
m

iy
a-

N
um

m
er

                                                    Tamiya 2009/2010 - Terminplan 2 - Gesamt
                                                    Klasse 4WD Gentlemen

P
la

tz

Fa
hr

er

S
um

m
e

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ew
er

te
t)

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ef
ah

re
)



Nord West Mitte Ost Nord Süd Nord Mitte Süd Ost Ost Nord West Süd Ost Nord Süd Nord West Mitte Mitte Süd Ost Nord Süd Nord West Süd Ost Nord Süd Ost West Süd - - - - - -

11
.0

4.
20

10
B

rü
el

11
.0

4.
20

10
W

up
pe

rta
l

11
.0

4.
20

10
Id

ar
 O

be
rs

te
in

18
.0

4.
20

10
B

ur
gs

tä
dt

24
.0

4.
20

10
D

ah
le

w
itz

23
.-2

4.
04

.2
01

0
A

m
be

rg

02
.0

5.
20

10
G

öt
tin

ge
n

02
.0

5.
20

10
Id

ar
 O

be
rs

te
in

01
.-0

2.
05

.2
01

0
B

ad
 B

er
ne

ck

02
.0

5.
20

10
Zw

ön
itz

09
.0

5.
20

10
Le

ip
zi

g

16
.0

5.
20

10
B

ra
un

sc
hw

ei
g

16
.0

5.
20

10
B

er
gi

sc
h 

B
or

n

15
.-1

6.
05

.2
01

0
B

ur
gh

au
se

n

23
.0

5.
20

10
S

on
ne

be
rg

30
.0

5.
20

10
B

er
lin

29
.-3

0-
05

.2
01

0
E

be
rm

er
ge

n

06
.0

6.
20

10
G

öt
tin

ge
n

06
.0

6.
20

10
Tr

oi
sd

or
f

06
.0

6.
20

10
H

üt
sc

he
nh

au
se

n

12
.-1

3.
06

.2
01

0
R

üs
se

ls
he

im

12
.-1

3.
06

.2
01

0
M

et
te

nh
ei

m

13
.0

6.
20

10
Zw

ic
ka

u

20
.0

6.
20

10
B

rü
el

19
.-2

0.
06

.2
01

0
B

ad
 G

ög
gi

ng

27
.0

6.
20

10
D

ah
le

w
itz

27
.0

6.
20

10
M

ec
ke

nh
ei

m

26
.-2

7.
06

.2
01

0
M

ar
kt

ob
er

do
rf

27
.0

6.
20

10
Zw

ön
itz

04
.0

7.
20

10
N

eu
br

an
de

nb
ur

g

03
.-0

4.
07

.2
01

0
M

ar
kt

re
dw

itz

04
.0

7.
20

10
H

öc
ke

nd
or

f

11
.0

7.
20

10
B

er
gi

sc
h 

B
or

n

10
.-1

1.
07

.2
01

0
E

be
rm

er
ge

n

- - - - - -

5 1 0 1 11 0 3 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 2 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 9 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
1 1010 N Gattke, Dirk G 1842 4 4 1062 6 200 200 180 200
2 1012 N Günther, Oliver G 1760 3 3 1200 6 180 200 180
3 1042 N Arndt, Sven G 1693 7 4 973 11 180 "115" "161" "125" 180 180 180
4 1074 N Önder, Ismail G 1563 6 4 861 8 200 180 "130" 161 161 "145"
5 1005 N Schuman, Jens G 1562 4 4 911 7 161 200 145 145
6 1054 N Henkel, Jens G 1561 5 4 945 9 "92" 145 110 161 200
7 1091 N Alsdorf, Andreas G 1508 4 4 872 7 145 161 200 130
8 1065 N Jösch, Michael G 1446 2 2 1066 7 180 200
9 1008 N Woidasky, René G 1356 7 4 775 12 145 "105" "120" "115" 145 130 161

10 1089 N Felsch, Sascha G 1340 2 2 960 5 200 180
11 1072 N Fischer, Harald G 1332 4 4 750 8 130 161 130 161
12 1038 N Behrend, Matthias G 822 3 3 437 4 130 125 130
13 1066 N Stecker, Wilfried G 805 1 1 695 5 110
14 1075 N Tönnies, Jörg G 725 2 2 510 5 100 115
15 1056 N Flunker, Matthias G 486 1 1 366 3 120
16 1078 N Löffler, Markus G 176 0 0 176 2
17 1053 N Schumann, Katrin G 130 0 0 130 1
18 1105 N Bräutigam, Jürgen G 120 1 1 0 0 120
19 1100 N Stölting, Marc G 105 1 1 0 0 105
20 1090 N Stange, Nils G 92 0 0 92 1
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
1 2051 W Schmitz, Thomas G 1244 5 4 561 3 "145" 161 200 161 161
2 2042 W Schneider, Ansgar G 1172 2 2 881 5 161 130
3 2096 W Richter, Lars G 580 3 3 145 1 180 130 125
4 2076 W Schneider, Bettina G 306 0 0 306 2
5 - W Güntner, Robbin ? 145 1 1 0 0 145
6 2074 W Kollmeyer, Markus G 130 0 0 130 1
7 2054 W Tönsmann, Gerd G 125 1 1 0 0 125
8 2050 W Budde, Hans-Dieter G 120 1 1 0 0 120
9
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                                                    Klasse 4WD Gentlemen
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0 1 6 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 1
1 3001 M Bachus, Christoph G 1866 5 4 1161 8 180 "100" 180 200 145
2 3040 M Mayer, Markus G 1697 4 4 956 6 200 180 200 161
3 3022 M Hummel, Andreas G 1652 9 4 911 6 "161" "110" "145" 200 "130" "145" 161 200 180
4 3098 M Rappelt, Matthias G 1261 3 3 736 5 145 200 180
5 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 1150 4 4 575 5 120 130 180 145
6 3137 M Langer, Erich G 827 1 1 666 4 161
7 3053 M Schmittgen, Harald G 721 2 2 341 2 180 200
8 3021 M Huhn, Thomas G 597 0 0 597 4
9 3004 M Bickendorf, Markus G 500 1 1 355 3 145

10 3144 M Schwalbach, Michael G 460 0 0 460 4
11 3049 M Rosskopf, Manfred G 460 1 1 335 3 125
12 3171 M Hübner, Hans G 291 2 2 0 0 161 130
13 3134 M Wind, Andreas G 215 0 0 215 2
14 3114 M Arenz, Markus G 161 0 0 161 1
15 3097 M Lackmann, Andreas G 145 1 1 0 0 145
16 3089 M Baltes, Thomas G 130 0 0 130 1
17 3064 M Steinhage, Thomas G 130 0 0 130 1
18 3071 M Wenzel, Hartmut G 110 0 0 110 1
19 3061 M Steger, Eva Maria G 96 0 0 96 1
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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0 2 1 0 0 16 0 1 12 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 12 0 1 0 0 12 0 0 11 0 0 11 0 0 9 0 1 9
1 4107 S Wohlhüter, Thomas G 1788 5 4 1028 8 "115" 180 200 200 180
2 4019 S Drost, Dietmar G 1671 9 4 911 7 "161" "180" 200 "110" "180" 180 180 "161" 200
3 4032 S Glaser, Mario G 1642 4 4 901 5 180 161 200 200
4 4177 S Keß, Michael G 1600 2 2 1200 8 200 200
5 4020 S Drost, Peter G 1572 9 4 870 7 "130" 200 "161" "115" "145" "145" 161 180 161
6 4124 S Fischer, Andreas G 1557 3 3 1051 6 145 161 200
7 4254 S Fuchs, Thomas G 1281 5 4 740 6 120 130 "110" 161 130
8 4011 S Bihler, Werner G 1261 3 3 861 7 125 145 130
9 4137 S Reile, Susanne G 1205 8 4 705 9 "84" 130 "120" "120" "100" 125 125 120

10 4003 S Bartel, Detlef G 1196 6 4 650 6 "105" "125" 161 125 130 130
11 4075 S Ruf, Stefan G 1123 5 4 613 8 "92" 115 145 120 130
12 4110 S Gruber, Thomas G 1075 5 4 595 6 130 120 "92" 115 115
13 4048 S Knopf, Rainer G 1066 3 3 630 5 130 161 145
14 4016 S Colditz, Wolfgang G 1003 4 4 562 6 125 105 96 115
15 4092 S Stiegler, Michael G 992 10 4 307 3 180 "110" 180 "145" "125" 180 "105" "100" 145 "125"
16 4255 S Fuchs, Petra G 982 5 4 568 6 "80" 92 92 110 120
17 4052 S Kronthaler, Thomas G 806 1 1 710 6 96
18 4196 S Werneth, Josef G 594 4 3 264 3 120 105 x 105
19 4161 S Keß, Markus G 572 0 0 572 5
20 4068 S Rduch, Wolfgang G 540 0 0 540 4
21 4149 S Kellermann, Dieter G 516 1 1 420 5 96
22 4100 S Waldmann, Ulrich G 514 4 4 149 2 76 105 84 100
23 4091 S Sperr, Stefan G 470 0 0 470 4
24 4250 S Kaufmann, Fritz G 454 2 2 248 3 96 110
25 4210 S Gloge, Marco G 352 2 2 172 2 88 92
26 4267 S Heydenreich, Bertram G 346 0 0 346 3
27 4240 S Zimmermann, Thomas G 305 0 0 305 3
28 4063 S Pichler, André G 300 0 0 300 2
29 4262 S Neumann, Uwe G 288 0 0 288 3
30 - S Fink, Folker ? 245 2 2 0 0 120 125
31 - S Gnida, Jürgen ? 196 1 1 96 1 100
32 4219 S Hotzelt, Robert G 193 0 0 193 2
33 4218 S Scheibe, David G 184 1 1 88 1 96
34 4217 S Fleschhutz, Peter G 145 1 1 0 0 145
35 4265 S Goth, Robert G 136 0 0 136 2
36 4182 S Baumann, Uwe G 125 0 0 125 1
37 4295 S Warnken, Thomas G 120 1 1 0 0 120
38 4302 S Hofmann, Herbert G 115 1 1 0 0 115
39 - S Krieg, Charly ? 115 1 1 0 0 115
40 4286 S Wolff, Walter G 110 1 1 0 0 110
41 - S Meyer, Heinrich ? 110 1 1 0 0 110
42 4299 S Keitel, Michael G 105 1 1 0 0 105
43 4066 S Ponto, Wilfried G 100 0 0 100 1
44 - S Stotz, Andreas ? 96 0 0 96 1
45 4096 S Treusch, Jochen G 80 0 0 80 1
… 4009 S Becker, Christian G 72 1 1 0 0 72
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0 0 0 9 2 0 0 0 0 10 11 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 12 0 0
1 5070 O Zirkler, Holger G 1862 5 4 1121 8 161 200 "130" 200 180
2 5149 O Zahn, Thomas G 1751 6 4 991 6 200 180 "161" 180 "161" 200
3 5100 O Klier, Lutz G 1375 5 4 790 6 "125" 130 145 180 130
4 5116 O Wöllner, Sven G 1347 4 4 836 7 115 130 161 105
5 5037 O Kroh, Thomas G 1331 3 3 881 6 125 200 125
6 5128 O Glashagen, Jörg G 1307 4 4 771 6 125 125 125 161
7 5131 O Neuperdt, Dirk G 1145 5 5 510 5 110 105 130 145 145
8 5062 O Wernicke, Timo G 1130 4 4 620 6 130 145 115 120
9 5029 O Janik, Holger G 1001 3 3 661 7 105 125 110

10 5112 O Westermann, Mike G 977 5 5 422 4 105 115 120 115 100
11 5015 O Eckhardt, Bernd G 901 3 3 566 5 110 110 115
12 5135 O Gruner, André G 816 2 2 525 5 161 130
13 5010 O Dietze, Gunnar G 757 0 0 757 6
14 5157 O Schmidt, Sebastian E 601 1 1 505 5 96
15 5042 O Nitschke, Thomas G 580 1 1 400 2 180
16 5095 O Junghans, Rico G 355 2 2 115 1 120 120
17 5065 O Wohlleben, Bernd G 317 1 1 217 2 100
18 - O Heyne, Andreas ? 316 1 1 206 2 110
19 - O Eckardt, Fank ? 306 1 1 161 1 145
20 5093 O Börger, Marcel G 250 1 1 105 1 145
21 - O Krauß, Jan ? 206 1 1 110 1 96
22 5066 O Wolf, Helmut G 203 2 2 0 0 88 115
23 5022 O Gehler, Tom G 200 1 1 0 0 200
24 - O Schlag, Jörg ? 125 1 1 0 0 125
25 5023 O Greiner-Adam, Ingo G 120 1 1 0 0 120
26 - O Gempelis, Boris ? 120 1 1 0 0 120
27 5046 O Polster, Sven G 110 0 0 110 1
28 - O Riemer, Steffen ? 105 1 1 0 0 105
29 - O Polster, Dietmar G 105 1 1 0 0 105
30 5134 O Schwertfeger, Jens E 100 0 0 100 1
31 5004 O Blagnies, Heiko G 100 1 1 0 0 100
32 5119 O Fritsche, Manfred G 88 0 0 88 1
33 5139 O Grubert, Lothar G 84 0 0 84 1
34 5140 O Stirle, Bernd G 80 0 0 80 1
35 - O Brömme, Claus ? 76 0 0 76 1
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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